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Facepeeler
Taproot

Tuning: (C,G,C,F,A,D)

 ~ = Let Ring
() = Backround note, not necessary but cool :)
 h = hammer
 / = slide

Intro (because we can t have guitars and pianos in our hands at the same time
hehe)

D-----10~----------------13~-------------|
A--------9~----9~-----------15~-------9~-|
F----------7~--7~-----(7)-------13~---7~-|
C--------------0~---------------------0~-|
G----------------------------------------|
C-0~----------------0~-------------0~----|

D--------10~-------------10~-----------10~-----------|
A-----------9~--------------9~-------------9~-----9~-|
F----(7)------7~-----(7)------7~---(7)--------7~--7~-|
C-------------------------------------------------0~-|
G----------------------------------------------------|
C-0~--------------0~------------0~-------------------|

(x4)
D----------------------------|
A----------------------------|
F----------------------------|
C-12-12-12-12-12h13-13-13-13-|
G--0--0--0--0--0--0--0--0--0-|
C----------------------------|

(x3)
D----------------------------|
A----------------------------|
F----------------------------|
C-12-12-12-12-12h13-13-13-13-|
G--0--0--0--0--0--0--0--0--0-|
C--0--0--0--0--0--0--0--0--0-|

D----------------|
A----------------|
F----------------|
C-12-12-12-12-12-|
G--0--0--0--0--0-|



C--0--0--0--0--0-|

(x3)              then
D----------------|-------------|
A----------------|-99999-------|
F----------------|-88888-44444-|
C-00~-0----------|-66666-22222-|
G-00~-0----------|-66666-22222-|
C-00~-0-1-0-0-1~-|-66666-22222-|

(x3)              then
D----------------|-------------|
A----------------|-99999-------|
F----------------|-88888-44444-|
C-00~-0----------|-66666-22222-|
G-00~-0----------|-66666-22222-|
C-00~-0-1-0-0-1~-|-66666-22222-|

(14x) Verse
D----------------------------|
A----------------------------|
F----------------------------|
C-12-12-12-12-12h13-13-13-13-|
G--0--0--0--0--0--0--0--0--0-|
C--0--0--0--0--0--0--0--0--0-|

(x3)              then
D----------------|-------------|
A----------------|-99999-------|
F----------------|-88888-44444-|
C-00~-0----------|-66666-22222-|
G-00~-0----------|-66666-22222-|
C-00~-0-1-0-0-1~-|-66666-22222-|

Chorus
D-444444-0000-------|
A-777777-3333-77/55-|
F-666666-2222-xxxxx-|
C-444444-0000-44/22-|
G-444444-0000-------|
C-444444-0000-------|

D-444444-
A-777777-
F-666666-
C-444444-
G-444444-
C-444444-

(x14) Verse
D----------------------------|
A----------------------------|
F----------------------------|



C-12-12-12-12-12h13-13-13-13-|
G--0--0--0--0--0--0--0--0--0-|
C--0--0--0--0--0--0--0--0--0-|

(x3)              then
D----------------|-------------|
A----------------|-99999-------|
F----------------|-88888-44444-|
C-00~-0----------|-66666-22222-|
G-00~-0----------|-66666-22222-|
C-00~-0-1-0-0-1~-|-66666-22222-|

Chorus
D-444444-0000-------|
A-777777-3333-77/55-|
F-666666-2222-xx-xx-|
C-444444-0000-44/22-|
G-444444-0000-------|
C-444444-0000-------|

D-444444-0000---------|
A-777777-3333-77/1010-|
F-666666-2222-xx--x-x-|
C-444444-0000-44/-7-7-|
G-444444-0000---------|
C-444444-0000---------|

D-444444-0000-------|
A-777777-3333-77/55-|
F-666666-2222-xxxxx-|
C-444444-0000-44/22-|
G-444444-0000-------|
C-444444-0000-------|

D-444444-
A-777777-
F-666666-
C-444444-
G-444444-
C-444444-

D----
A----
F----
C-0~-
G-0~-
C-0~-

Bridge
D------10~-------|
A----------9~-9~-|
F----7--------7~-|
C-------------0~-|



G----------------|
C-0~-------------|

D------10~----13~---------|
A----------9~-----15~-----|
F----7----------------13~-|
C-------------------------|
G-------------------------|
C-0~----------------------|

D------10~-------|
A----------9~-9~-|
F----7--------7~-|
C-------------0~-|
G----------------|
C-0~-------------|

(x3)
D------10~----|
A----------9~-|
F----7--------|
C-0~----------|
G-0~----------|
C-0~----------|

D---
A---
F---
C-0-
G-0-
C-0-

D------------------|
A----11~--11-10----|
F-----x----x--x-10-|
C-00--8~---8--7--x-|
G-00-------------8-|
C-00---------------|

D--------------------------|
A----11~-13/15-13-10-11----|
F-----x---x--x--x--x--x-10-|
C-00--8~-10-12-10--7--8--x-|
G-00---------------------8-|
C-00-----------------------|

D------------------|
A----11~--11-10----|
F-----x----x--x-10-|
C-00--8~---8--7--x-|
G-00-------------8-|
C-00---------------|



D--------------------------|
A----11~-13/15-13-10-11----|
F-----x---x--x--x--x--x-10-|
C-00--8~-10-12-10--7--8--x-|
G-00---------------------8-|
C-00-----------------------|

Chorus
D-444444-0000-------|
A-777777-3333-77/55-|
F-666666-2222-xx-xx-|
C-444444-0000-44/22-|
G-444444-0000-------|
C-444444-0000-------|

D-444444-0000---------|
A-777777-3333-77/1010-|
F-666666-2222-xx--x-x-|
C-444444-0000-44/-7-7-|
G-444444-0000---------|
C-444444-0000---------|

D-444444-0000-------|
A-777777-3333-77/55-|
F-666666-2222-xxxxx-|
C-444444-0000-44/22-|
G-444444-0000-------|
C-444444-0000-------|

D-444444-
A-777777-
F-666666-
C-444444-
G-444444-
C-444444-

End on
D----
A----
F----
C-0~-
G-0~-
C-0~-


